Patents only  To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document.  Name of conveying party(ies):  1) Masanori MUKAI  Name and Address of receiving party(ies):  FUJITSU LIMITED  1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakshara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  A Other: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and aviously recorded at Real 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assigned Security Agreement Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent No(s), Issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAS & HALSEY LP  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	_		TOTAL FORM OOVER CHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT
PATENTS ONLY  To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradamark Office: Please record the attached document.  Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Masanori MUKAI  Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-Ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8583 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement Wher: Record to correct the Assigness Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Regi 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignes & Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1  Imikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-Ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s).  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s). 112/75.022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s). issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Or Or Docket: 1926.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved:  Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)  Foreign Trade Incumber of pages including cover she account.  Authorized Trade Incumber of pages including cover she account.		FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	OF COMMERCE
To the Director of the U.S. Petent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document.  Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Masanori MUKAI  Name and Address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodenaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Where Record to correct the Assigness Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Reel 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignes's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 milkodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s). 11275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s). issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LIP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave. N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)  Randall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358 Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover she				Patent and Trademark Office
Name of conveying party(les):  1) Masanori MUKAI  Name and Address of receiving party(les):  FUJITSU LIMITED  1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Nother: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Sylousty recorded at Real 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 mikodanaka 4-chome, Makahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Merger  Change of Name  Security Agreement  Nother: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Sylousty recorded at Real 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 mikodanaka 4-chome, Makahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), 11/275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s), issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAAS & HALSEY U.P  Attention: J. Randall Beckers  1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	1	"2nnš S <sub>TRAS</sub> & Halsey LLP		
1) Massanori MUKAI  Name and Address of receiving party(les):  FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Karnikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement Where Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and County Syrocorded at Real Off311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Syroush recorded at Real Off3311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignment is being filed after filing of the application.  OR This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), 111275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s), issued.  Our Docket: 1826.1137  Our Docket: 1826.1137  Our Docket: 1826.1137  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	ţ	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office: Please record the attached document.	
FUJITSU LIMITED  1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Change of Name  Activity Agreement  Change of Name  Change of Name  Wither Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Reel 017311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 minkodanaka 4-chome. Nakahara-ku. Kawasaki-shi. Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed together with a new application.  (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s). issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAAS & HALSEY LIP  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor  Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Masanori MUKAI	OF FIRMS	
FUJITSU LIMITED  1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Security Agreement Change of Name Security Agreement Change of Name Assignment Change of Name Change of Name Change of Name Assignment Change of Name Change of Name Assignment of the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and Aviously recorded at Rect O17311, Frame 0623, The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 Amikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan. Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s), 11/275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s), issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSTUP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		Name and Address of receiving	mitted via facelmile to: Commissioned to	is being trains-
Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Security Agreement Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Assignment Change of Name Security Agreement Assignment Change of Name Cother: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Reel 017311. Frame 0623. The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 mikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan. Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005 Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s), issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSFY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137 Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		FUJITSU LIMITED	1400, Alexandria, yA 22313-1	1450
Nakahara-Ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment		1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	STAAS & HALSEY 1 12 12 12	<u>୍ଦ</u>
Nature of conveyance:		Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	- / / الم بسمارير مسارير السيارير المسارير المس	
Assignment		Kanagawa 211-8586 Japan	Date as 17,7 394	
Security Agreement  X Other: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Reel 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 mikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP  Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			Manage	
X Other: Record to correct the Assignee's Name on the USPTO Form PTO-1595 filed and eviously recorded at Reel 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignee's Address is FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1 mikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8538 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2006  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			Change of Name	
eviously recorded at Reel 017311, Frame 0623. The correct Assignes is 1 Out 194 amikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8538 Japan.  Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  OR  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP  Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		The same of the sa	east the Acciones's Name on the USPTO Form PTC	)-1595 fi <u>led and</u>
Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005  Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or (b) Patent No(s). , issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826-1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved:1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	evir	b	rame 0623. The correct Assigne <u>e's Aduless is a di</u>	<u>JITSU LIMITED, 1-1,</u>
Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.  OR  This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor  Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<u> '</u>	ikodanaka 4-chome, N <u>akahara-</u>	ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-6566 dapan.	
OR  ☐ This document is being filed after filing of the application:  ☐ (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275.022, filed December 2, 2005; or  ☐ (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor  Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved:1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		Execution Date(s): Novembe	<u>r 2, 2005</u>	
This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s). 11/275,022, filed December 2, 2005; or  (b) Patent No(s). , issued  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor  Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved:1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		Application number(s) or pate  This document is being fil	nt number(s): ed together with a new application.	
STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and patents involved:1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		<ul> <li>☐ This document is being file</li> <li>(a) Patent Application No.</li> <li>(b) Patent No.</li> <li>(c) Patent No.</li> </ul>	o(s), <u>11/275,022,</u> filed <u>December 2, 2005;</u> di d .	
Total number of applications and patents involved:1  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7	Our Docker. <u>1020-1137</u>	uld be mail <b>e</b> d:
Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			and potents involved: 1	
□ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  Randall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358  Vame of Person Signing  Signature  Total number of pages including cover shows the count of the charged to this Deposit Account to the charged to the charged to this Deposit Account to the charged to the char	•			ant)
□ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.  Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)    Randall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358   Signature   Date     Total number of pages including cover shows   Total number of pages including cover shows     Randall Beckers   Reg. No. 30,358   Date     Total number of pages including cover shows   Total number of pages including cover shows     Randall Beckers   Reg. No. 30,358   Date     Randall Beckers   Reg. No. 30,358   Date   Reg. No. 30,358   Date     Randall Randa		Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assign	imeni)
Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)    Randall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358   Signature   Date     Total number of pages including cover shows the control of the charged to this Deposit Account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		□ Enclosed		
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  I. Randall Beckers, Reg. No. 30,358  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sh				ra masa Pari sana Alaan s
Name of Person Signing Signature Date  Total number of pages including cover sh	<b>l</b> .	Deposit Account No.: 19-39 (Attach duplicate copy of this	35 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged page if paying by deposit account)	i to this Deposit Accou
Total number of pages including cover sh			8 Signature	5/18/6
		<b>.</b>	Total number of again	es includina cover she
DO NOT DOS TITLE STAND		<u> </u>	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	og mordamia også amer

©2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

PATENT REEL: 017617 FRAME: 0282

MAY.	11.20	006 3:49PM STASS & HALSEY -202-434-1501 NO.4488 P. 5/					
	Γ	TO AM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE TO THE UNIT OF THE UNIT					
		To the Director of the U.S. Parent and 1					
_	1.	Name of conveying party(ies):  Masanori MUKAI					
3 2	2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies): DEC 0.2 2005					
ነ : ሌ ፡	3rd Fl. 8-20 N	GA & ASSOCIATES I., Nibancho Bldg. Nibancho, Chiyoda-ku o 102-0084 Japan					
;	3.	Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date(s): November 2, 2005					
	4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):  This document is being filed together with a new application.					
		OR This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or  (b) Patent No(s), issued.					
	5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1826.1137  Attention: J. Randall Beckers 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700  Washington, D.C. 20005					
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1					
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)  Enclosed					
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account.					
	8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
1		andall Beckers, Reg. No. 30.358 ne of Person Signing  Eignature  Total number of pages including cover sheet:					
,							
12/07. 01. FC:	/2 <b>00</b> 5	DBYRNE 00000245 193935 11275022 40.00 DA					

PATENT REEL: 017617 FRAME: 0283

**RECORDED: 05/11/2006** 

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1 nventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) SESSINIST LIMITED 1.4	1.00), and of other good and valuable	consideration paid to the animal and
1-1 Kamikodanaka 4 chome, Nakahara kti Kawasaki-s	hi; Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereb ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and intere (Title of Invention)	y acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIG st to the invention entitled	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
PAPER SHEET PROCESSOR		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/IP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, wa		for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of app	lication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Assignee's attorney is here data, when known.	by authorized to Insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Usubstitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinaft.  The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable of including in the preparation and prosecution of said approximation.	er, "said application(s) and Letters Patent SSIGNEE and without charge to but at the respection, for securing, maintaining	(s)").  the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts of enforcing protection for said invention, a Potential in any interference, reissue.
reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any neg- acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers swom testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence	s, including separate assignments and dec	farations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invento		
1) Masanori Mukaci	Masanori MUKAI	November 2, 200!
(Signature)	(Type Name)	
2) (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
3)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4) (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
5) (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 017617 FRAME: 0284